

PHONE : 2287-5509 / 2283-5797 RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between Anudip Foundation for Social Welfare and Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of MoU- 07.12.2023

.

2

Sl No.	Date/ Year of Activity	Nature of Activities	Host Institution	Topic/ Programme	No. of Participants
1.	11.01.2024	Career Fair at Rani Birla Girls' College	Rani Birla Girls' College	UDAAN' 24- Enrichment, Engagement, Employment: A One Day Career Fair	269 (Staff and Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)

SBhattachanya

Principal RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGH 38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata-700 017

